up to 27 bar
(390 psi)
10 to 50 °C
(50 to 122 °F)
Fluid greases 000, 00
oils 20–1 500 mm2/s
30 cm3/stroke
(1.83 in³/stroken)

22
Order key P P S 3 0 – 2
Air operated piston pump
Lubricant
S = Oil and fluid grease
Delivery rate
30 = 30 cm³/stroke, 1.83 in³/stroke
Generation
Lubricant reservoir
1 = 1.5 liters, 3.2 pt lqd 1)
2 = 1.5 liters with oil filler screen 2)
Fill level switch, min.
W1 = with level switch 1)
XX = without level switch
Pressure switch
A = 16 bar, 232 psi 1)
X = without
Electrical connection 3)
X = without                   A = M12×1 plug, 4-pin 1)
Pneumatic connection 4)
1 = pipe thread M10×1
2 = plug connector for pipe ∅6
3 = banjo fitting for pipe ∅6 1)
4 = plug connector for pipe ∅8
Main line connection
1 = pipe thread M10×1
2 = plug connector for pipe ∅6 1)
3 = banjo fitting for pipe ∅6
4 = plug connector for pipe ∅8
X = closed 1) Standard design
2) The oil filler screen option can be used only on PPS30
pumps produced after September 29, 2017.
3) “x” is assigned automatically if fill level switch
and pressure switch is not selected.
4) Must select pneumatic connection
Order information
Standard designs - PPS30 incl. filling level sensors and pressure switches
Order number
Lubricant
oil fluid grease
Filling
screen
Number of
oulets
Outlet
position(s) Connection outlet
PPS30-21W1AA2XX2 ● ● – 1 right SKF Quick Connector for tube ∅6mm
PPS30-21W1AA4XX1 ● ● – 1 right M10x1 connection thread
PPS30-21W1AA12XX ● ● – 1 left SKF Quick Connector for tube ∅6mm
PPS30-21W1AA11XX ● ● – 1 left M10x1 connection thread
PPS30-22W1AA2XX2 ● – ● 1 right SKF Quick Connector for tube ∅6mm
PPS30-22W1AA2XX1 ● – ● 1 right M10x1 connection thread
PPS30-22W1AA22XX ● – ● 1 left SKF Quick Connector for tube ∅6mm
PPS30-22W1AA21XX ● – ● 1 left M10x1 connection thread
PPS30-21W1AA22X2 ● ● – 2 left & right SKF Quick Connector for tube ∅6mm
PPS30-21W1AA41X1 ● ● – 2 left & right  M10x1 connection thread
PPS30-22W1AA22X2 ● – ● 2 left & right  SKF Quick Connector for tube ∅6mm
PPS30-22W1AA21X1 ● – ● 2 left & right  M10x1 connection thread
33
filling screen
plastic lid
skf.com  |  skf.com/lubrication  |  skf.com/pps30
® SKF and LINCOLN are registered trademarks of AB SKF (publ).
© SKF Group 2024. All rights reserved. Please note that this publication may not be
copied or  distributed, in whole or in part, unless prior written permission is granted.
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information contained in this
publication, but no liability can be accepted for any loss or damage whether direct,
indirect or consequential arising out of the use of the information contained herein.
PUB LS/P2 14075 EN  ·  January 2024
Certain image(s) used under license from Shutterstock.com.
Accessories